
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2007;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200701090000
11510

01/09/2007
09:19:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDERMOTT,
LAUREN TEAL

200701050000
05860

01/05/2007
09:23:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIMMER,
BRENDA B

200701120000
21610

01/12/2007
03:29:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RISCH, DIANE

200701180000
27310

01/18/2007
11:56:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT,
ASHLEY

200701260000
40900

01/26/2007
02:13:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADCOX,
DEBBIE S

200702120000
65680

02/12/2007
02:58:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZERNHELT,
ROBIN M

200702160000
73250

02/16/2007
01:42:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLAIN,
NANCY S

200703060000
99690

03/06/2007
08:48:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK,
TIMOTHY S

200703070001
02500

03/07/2007
09:08:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS, BETH
E

200703090001
08960

03/09/2007
04:02:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEXTON,
CAROL B

200703150001
16860

03/15/2007
09:28:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POLSTON,
TERRI

200703160001
20300

03/16/2007
01:00:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE, AMY

200703300001
43710

03/30/2007
09:38:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINLEY
ELVIRITA R

200705140002
23940

05/14/2007
09:26:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER,
PEGGY B

200706120002
74400

06/12/2007
11:18:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH, FRIEDA
HENDERSON



200706140002
79130

06/14/2007
08:54:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAND,
JENNIFER L

200706190002
87190

06/19/2007
01:01:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRAMMELL,
JENNIFER G

200706210002
92770

06/21/2007
03:52:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARSON,
JENNETT C

200707180003
36100

07/18/2007
10:44:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DONALDSON,
JENNIFER

200707180003
36330

07/18/2007
11:44:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENNINGS, E
GAYLE

200707300003
53340

07/30/2007
01:39:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
ASHLEY B

200707260003
48020

07/26/2007
09:35:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
BRENDA L

200708140003
82690

08/14/2007
01:44:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL,
JAMES N

200708230003
98240

08/23/2007
12:28:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
CYNTHIA A

200708240004
00300

08/24/2007
01:47:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
DORIS
ROBERTSON

200708220003
96090

08/22/2007
12:02:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUMMIER,
KAY E

200708280004
05830

08/28/2007
03:47:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COCHRAN,
KATHERINE

200709180004
36510

09/18/2007
10:10:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSER,
CLAUDE

200709210004
43360

09/21/2007
08:23:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARE,
SUZANNE

200709240004
47450

09/24/2007
01:55:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRENTICE,
WANDA F


