Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701090000 11510	01/09/2007 09:19:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDERMOTT, LAUREN TEAL						Description
200701050000 05860	01/05/2007 09:23:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIMMER, BRENDA B						
200701120000 21610	01/12/2007 03:29:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RISCH, DIANE						
200701180000 27310	01/18/2007 11:56:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT, ASHLEY						
200701260000 40900	01/26/2007 02:13:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADCOX, DEBBIE S						
200702120000 65680	02/12/2007 02:58:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZERNHELT, ROBIN M						
200702160000 73250	02/16/2007 01:42:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLAIN, NANCY S						
200703060000 99690	03/06/2007 08:48:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, TIMOTHY S						
200703070001 02500	03/07/2007 09:08:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS, BETH E						
200703090001 08960	03/09/2007 04:02:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEXTON, CAROL B						
200703150001 16860	03/15/2007 09:28:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POLSTON, TERRI						
200703160001 20300	03/16/2007 01:00:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, AMY						
200703300001 13710	03/30/2007 09:38:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINLEY ELVIRITA R						
200705140002 23940	05/14/2007 09:26:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER, PEGGY B						
200706120002 74400	06/12/2007 11:18:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSH, FRIEDA HENDERSON						

				_				
200706140002 79130	06/14/2007 08:54:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAND, JENNIFER L			
200706190002 87190	06/19/2007 01:01:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAMMELL, JENNIFER G			
200706210002 92770	06/21/2007 03:52:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARSON, JENNETT C			
200707180003 36100	07/18/2007 10:44:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DONALDSON, JENNIFER			
200707180003 36330	07/18/2007 11:44:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENNINGS, E GAYLE			
200707300003 53340	07/30/2007 01:39:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, ASHLEY B			
200707260003 48020	07/26/2007 09:35:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, BRENDA L			
200708140003 82690	08/14/2007 01:44:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL, JAMES N			
200708230003 98240	08/23/2007 12:28:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, CYNTHIA A			
200708240004 00300	08/24/2007 01:47:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, DORIS ROBERTSON			
200708220003 96090	08/22/2007 12:02:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUMMIER, KAY E			
200708280004 05830	08/28/2007 03:47:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COCHRAN, KATHERINE			
200709180004 36510	09/18/2007 10:10:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSER, CLAUDE			
200709210004 43360	09/21/2007 08:23:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARE, SUZANNE			
200709240004 47450	09/24/2007 01:55:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRENTICE, WANDA F			